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Monday 08/15/2022

Saturday 08/20/2022 Volleyball Scr. 8:00am Fr/JV/Var Kimberly HS Multiple Schools 6:15am 6:30am 7:00am 1:30pm 2:00pm #12021

Tuesday 08/23/2022 Volleyball Trny. 9:00am Varsity Appleton East HS Multiple Schools 7:15am 7:30am 8:00am 4:00pm 5:00pm #12023

Tuesday 08/23/2022 Volleyball Quad 4:30pm Freshman Appleton West HS Multiple Schools 2:45pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 7:30pm 8:00pm #12025

Wednesday 08/24/2022 Volleyball Trny. 12:00pm JV Appleton North HS Multiple Schools 10:15am 10:30am 11:00am 5:30pm 6:00pm #12027

Friday 08/26/2022 Volleyball Trny. 3:00pm Varsity Community First CC Multiple Schools 1:15pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 8:00pm 8:30pm #12029

Saturday 08/27/2022 Volleyball Trny. 9:00am Varsity Community First CC Multiple Schools 7:15am 7:30am 8:00am 3:30pm 4:00pm #12031

Monday 08/29/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30/7:00pm Fr/JV/Var New London HS New London 3:45pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 8:30pm 9:00pm #12033

Thursday 09/01/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30/7:00pm Fr/JV/Var Hortonville HS Appleton East

Thursday 09/08/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30/7:00pm Fr/JV/Var Fond du Lac HS Fond du Lac 3:15pm 3:30pm 4:30pm 8:30pm 9:30pm #12035

Saturday 09/10/2022 Volleyball Trny. 10:00am Varsity Beaver Dam HS Multiple Schools 7:15am 7:30am 9:00am 5:00pm 7:00pm #12037

Saturday 09/10/2022 Volleyball Trny. 9:00am JV2 Kaukauna HS Multiple Schools 7:15am 7:30am 8:00am 3:00pm 4:00pm #12039

Saturday 09/10/2022 Volleyball Trny. 8:00am Freshman Kimberly HS Multiple Schools 6:15am 6:30am 7:00am 3:00pm 4:00pm #12061

Tuesday 09/13/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30pm Freshman HHS-Fieldhouse Xavier HS

Thursday 09/15/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30/7:00pm Fr/JV/Var HHS-Fieldhouse Oshkosh North

Saturday 09/17/2022 Volleyball Trny. 8:00am Fr/JV Notre Dame HS Multiple Schools 6:00am 6:15am 7:00am 3:00pm 4:00pm #12041

Monday 09/19/2022 Volleyball Quad 5:00pm Freshman HHS-Fieldhouse Multiple Schools

Thursday 09/22/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30pm/7:00pmFr/JV/Var Kaukauna HS Kaukauna 3:45pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 9:00pm 9:30pm #12043

Saturday 09/24/2022 Volleyball Trny. 9:00am Varsity Appleton East HS Appleton East 7:15am 7:30am 8:00am 3:30pm 4:00pm #12045

Thursday 09/29/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30/7:00pm Fr/JV/Var HHS-Fieldhouse Neenah 

Saturday 10/01/2022 Volleyball Trny. 9:00am Varsity Neenah HS Multiple Schools 7:15am 7:30am 8:00am 3:30pm 4:00pm #12047

Saturday 10/01/2022 Volleyball Trny. 9:00am JV Ashwaubenon HS Multiple Schools 7:00am 7:15am 8:00am 3:30pm 4:30pm #12049

Tuesday 10/04/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30/7:00pm Fr/JV/Var Appleton West HS Appleton West 3:45pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 9:00pm 9:30pm #12051

Thursday 10/06/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30/7:00pm Fr/JV/Var HHS-Fieldhouse Oshkosh West

Saturday 10/08/2022 Volleyball Trny. 9:00am Freshman Green Bay Preble HS Multiple Schools 7:00am 7:15am 8:00am 2;30pm 4:00pm #12053

Saturday 10/08/2022 Volleyball Trny. 9:00am JV Neenah HS Multiple Schools 7:15am 7:30am 8:00am 3:30pm 4:00pm #12055

Monday 10/10/2021 Volleyball Quad. 5:00pm Freshman Fond du Lac HS Multiple Schools 3:00pm 3:15pm 4:00pm 8:00pm 9:00pm #12057

Thursday 10/13/2022 Volleyball Match 5:30/7:00pm Fr/JV/Var Appleton North HS Appleton North 3:45pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 9:00pm 9:30pm #12059

Thursday 10/20/2022 Volleyball Regionals 7:00pm Varsity TBD TBD

Saturday 10/22/2022 Volleyball Regionals 7:00pm Varsity TBD TBD

Thursday 10/27/2022 Volleyball Sectionals 7:00pm Varsity TBD TBD

Saturday 10/29/2022 Volleyball Sectionals 7:00pm Varsity TBD TBD

Thursday 11/03/2022 Volleyball State TBD Varsity Resch Center-GB TBD

Friday 11/04/2022 Volleyball State TBD Varsity Resch Center-GB TBD

Saturday 11/05/2022 Volleyball State TBD Varsity Resch Center-GB TBD

High School Volleyball

First Day of Practice at Hortonville High School- starting time TBA


